
Standard Results
11/17/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 79 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8002 Taco -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12002 Violet -- NQ4 3 131

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16001 Sage 64.82 1951 0 000



Standard Results
11/17/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20002 Riley 54.75 NQ2 1 030



Standard Results
11/17/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 79 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8202 Stevie -- NQ2 2 120

8204 Doc -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

12202 Shani -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16203 Dave 70.48 NQ7 4 042

16202 Randy -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/17/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

20212 Dash 44.09 11000 0 000

20206 Crash 43.48 2951 0 000

20201 Stein 63.89 NQ0 1 011

20205 Zing -- NQ2 0 100

20209 Edge -- NQ1 2 010

20210 Loli -- NQ4 1 120

20208 George -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds 68 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

24201 Cooper 35.87 NQ0 0 040

24203 Vega 54.51 NQ1 1 010

24206 Duke 79.95 NQ6 3 040

24204 Gunner -- ABS-- -- ------

24205 Angel -- ABS-- -- ------

24207 Baker -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/17/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

8001 Abby -- NQ0 1 100

8402 Bugs -- NQ1 1 102

8403 Happy 64.99 NQ3 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12201 Potter 66.26 1950 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 14%Q1 6

16407 Evan 61.12 1951 0 000

16201 Rai 55.73 NQ2 2 020

16401 Skuggi 66.09 NQ0 0 010

16403 Zora -- NQ3 3 020

16404 Piper 57.58 NQ2 1 010

16405 Zip -- NQ3 2 111

16408 Weasel 66.75 NQ1 1 011



Standard Results
11/17/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

20409 Tux 60.11 11000 0 000

20402 Jack 63.15 21000 0 000

20406 Kali 64.85 3951 0 000

20405 Josie 60.65 4901 0 001

20404 Ellie 64.71 NQ3 2 010

20408 Kruz 53.92 NQ3 1 030

20412 Mia 71.77 NQ5 2 020

20413 Rex 62.47 NQ3 1 020

20204 Charlie -- ABS-- -- ------

20403 Gemma -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

24401 Zephyr 63.38 NQ0 0 010

24404 Cort 77.88 NQ4 2 000



Standard Results
11/17/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

8601 Toni 88.04 NQ7 3 030

8602 Tango -- NQ3 0 000

8603 Shine 72.16 NQ1 0 000

8604 Reba -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

12402 Timer 76.99 NQ3 1 000

12603 Willie 77.82 NQ1 0 000

12605 Napoleon -- NQ0 1 000

12604 Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16602 Pica 67.81 NQ10 1 030

16605 Darby 81.73 NQ2 3 010



Standard Results
11/17/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 12

20411 Torch 48.66 NQ3 2 030

20602 Whoopee! Deux 48.69 NQ1 0 000

20603 Sadie 87.34 NQ2 2 010

20604 Tiva 53.68 NQ2 3 000

20605 Toby 65.34 NQ2 0 020

20606 Brag 50.26 NQ1 1 010

20607 Willow 68.66 NQ1 0 010

20609 Grace 63.96 NQ5 0 020

20610 Everclear 52.90 NQ1 0 010

20611 Zuzu 53.91 NQ1 0 000

20612 Brio 62.87 NQ1 2 000

20613 Cody 49.22 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 8

24403 Rory 65.07 NQ2 1 010

24405 Esme 69.27 NQ2 0 000

24603 Bella 70.87 NQ1 1 030



Standard Results
11/17/13

Excellent - Regular

24604 Storm 71.82 NQ2 2 000

24605 Finn 42.60 NQ0 1 010

24606 Keeper 60.10 NQ0 0 010

24607 Harry -- NQ1 0 120

24608 Duke -- NQ3 3 010



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 63%Q5 3

8805 Fly 42.40 11000 0 000

8807 Bizzie 44.98 21000 0 000

8804 Brio 50.71 31000 0 000

8811 Chief 61.34 41000 0 000

8812 Riley 70.35 1000 0 000

8802 Cash 53.92 NQ0 1 000

8803 Sally 54.00 NQ0 1 000

8806 Dozer 56.42 NQ0 0 010

8801 Haley -- ABS-- -- ------

8808 Tye -- ABS-- -- ------

8810 Vicki -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 45%Q10 12

12803 Athena 42.31 11000 0 000

12825 Kai 46.15 21000 0 000

12812 Murphy 51.26 31000 0 000

12802 Wrecks 51.34 41000 0 000

12819 Major 55.36 1000 0 000

12822 Jersey 55.54 1000 0 000

12811 Jazzy 56.09 1000 0 000

12807 Mac 58.02 1000 0 000

12813 Bode 60.23 1000 0 000

12801 Parker 63.48 1000 0 000

12606 Allie 57.43 NQ1 0 010

12805 Abbey 68.72 NQ1 2 010



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

12806 Brumby -- NQ1 0 000

12809 Visa 56.23 NQ0 1 000

12810 Rachel -- NQ1 0 000

12815 Mini Cooper 51.72 NQ0 0 010

12817 Pogo 92.92 NQ0 0 000

12821 Abbie 59.32 NQ1 1 000

12823 Preston 46.92 NQ0 1 010

12824 Agnes 43.32 NQ0 0 010

12826 Jesse 53.40 NQ2 2 010

12827 Nike -- NQ1 2 010

12816 Gabby -- ABS-- -- ------

12818 Izzy -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 57%Q12 9

16815 Polo 37.54 11000 0 000

16811 Quigley 40.56 21000 0 000

16816 Mac 41.07 31000 0 000

16821 Stella 43.57 41000 0 000

16808 Dani 47.74 1000 0 000

16802 Cruiser 50.42 1000 0 000

16810 Bandit 51.38 1000 0 000

16806 Louis 51.44 1000 0 000

16818 Bozley 53.76 1000 0 000

16817 Jesse 54.25 1000 0 000

16827 Chanel 54.97 1000 0 000

16807 Cooper 56.84 1000 0 000

16601 Saxon 47.95 NQ1 1 010

16801 Otto 43.49 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

16803 Tango 56.39 NQ0 1 000

16805 Yadi 73.06 NQ1 1 000

16809 Eddie -- NQ0 1 000

16822 Gloria 69.55 NQ1 0 010

16825 Rocket 48.86 NQ1 1 010

16826 Snickers 80.22 NQ1 1 010

16828 Flower 59.38 NQ1 2 010

16804 Diz -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Robbie -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT: Qs NQs 44%Q31 40

20837 Sizzle 37.19 11000 0 000

20874 Yates 37.47 21000 0 000

20848 Khaos 37.94 31000 0 000

20862 Abbie 38.08 41000 0 000

20879 Kegger 39.07 1000 0 000

20812 Dexter 39.40 1000 0 000

20806 Surf 39.62 1000 0 000

20807 Druid 40.70 1000 0 000

20836 Charlee 41.63 1000 0 000

20839 Zelda 42.27 1000 0 000

20826 Kate 43.56 1000 0 000

20854 Moses 43.89 1000 0 000

20828 Coffee 45.37 1000 0 000

20818 Spur 45.58 1000 0 000

20816 Pip 46.21 1000 0 000

20824 Emma 46.32 1000 0 000



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

20845 Kayla 46.79 1000 0 000

20831 Zayla 47.28 1000 0 000

20811 Hummer 49.55 1000 0 000

20875 Taylor 49.71 1000 0 000

20817 Katy 50.15 1000 0 000

20878 Scarlett 50.17 1000 0 000

20866 AJ 51.39 1000 0 000

20870 Marco 52.18 1000 0 000

20846 MarJus 52.36 1000 0 000

20841 Friday 52.87 1000 0 000

20865 Izzy 53.57 1000 0 000

20822 Kirby 54.55 1000 0 000

20825 Slider 54.89 1000 0 000

20852 Bailey 55.18 1000 0 000

20814 Shay 55.70 1000 0 000

20802 Summit 53.50 NQ2 1 010

20803 Kendra -- NQ1 1 000

20804 Trip -- NQ0 1 010

20808 Fallon 65.27 NQ0 1 000

20809 Tandy -- NQ2 3 020

20813 Jackie-Blue 68.59 NQ1 0 000

20815 Maddy 59.18 NQ2 0 000

20820 Roxie 57.80 NQ1 1 000

20821 Lucy 56.58 NQ2 1 000

20823 Cinder -- NQ0 0 000

20827 Forest 48.11 NQ0 0 010

20832 Jade -- NQ1 1 010

20834 Eli 79.70 NQ1 0 000

20835 Becky 52.28 NQ2 0 010

20838 Kiwi -- NQ0 1 020

20840 Reba 48.64 NQ1 1 000

20842 Porter -- NQ1 0 010

20843 Zephyr 53.60 NQ0 1 000

20844 Selby 42.36 NQ1 1 000

20847 Rush 43.89 NQ1 0 000

20849 Versace 63.83 NQ0 1 020

20850 Brick 47.02 NQ1 1 010



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

20853 Savanna 51.91 NQ1 2 010

20855 Toss 39.16 NQ0 0 010

20857 Bailey 38.90 NQ0 1 020

20858 P!nk 38.42 NQ0 2 010

20859 Milo 67.86 NQ1 3 010

20860 Bouncer 49.28 NQ0 2 011

20861 Steffi 38.96 NQ0 1 000

20863 Boing 49.95 NQ0 0 010

20867 Johnnie 45.76 NQ0 2 000

20868 Mia Dorata 81.64 NQ2 0 000

20869 Kato 48.15 NQ0 0 010

20871 SoBe -- NQ0 1 010

20872 Paddy 39.67 NQ0 0 010

20873 Splash 43.87 NQ0 0 010

20877 Wired 39.53 NQ0 0 010

20880 Kizzy 48.10 NQ0 0 021

20881 Penny -- NQ0 0 010

20882 Peak -- NQ1 2 000

20801 Glitter -- ABS-- -- ------

20805 Rori -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------

20819 Chip -- ABS-- -- ------

20830 Ernie -- ABS-- -- ------

20864 Sam -- ABS-- -- ------

20876 Skye -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 32%Q9 19

24815 Effen 35.93 11000 0 000



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

24806 Ashlee 40.57 21000 0 000

24818 Maggie 40.86 31000 0 000

24820 Spirit 42.47 41000 0 000

24821 Merlot 43.51 1000 0 000

24823 Addie 43.87 1000 0 000

24833 Tamora 46.08 1000 0 000

24834 Sophie 54.34 1000 0 000

24814 Bonnie 59.10 1000 0 000

24601 Sasha 58.92 NQ1 1 010

24801 Trudi 71.97 NQ0 0 000

24802 Yankee 49.38 NQ1 0 000

24803 Atlas 57.89 NQ0 1 020

24805 Zulu 46.36 NQ1 1 010

24808 Bah-teak 56.82 NQ1 0 000

24812 Willie 68.47 NQ1 1 000

24813 Peyton 47.66 NQ0 1 020

24816 Electra 44.51 NQ0 2 020

24817 Bolt 44.10 NQ1 1 010

24819 Revel 49.17 NQ1 1 000

24822 Joule 48.75 NQ1 0 000

24825 Hawke Eye 40.98 NQ0 1 000

24826 Artemis 51.83 NQ1 1 000

24827 Sully 61.85 NQ3 0 010

24829 Cali 52.22 NQ0 0 010

24830 Josie 41.83 NQ1 0 000

24831 Zef 63.37 NQ1 0 000

24832 Jersey 39.06 NQ0 0 010

24824 Vince -- ABS-- -- ------

24828 Dervish -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

26801 KaBoom! 40.28 11000 0 000



Standard Results
11/17/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 78 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8206 Mattie 94.18 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12208 Koda 62.16 11000 0 000

12207 Winston -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 73 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20214 Buddy 79.55 NQ1 2 001



Standard Results
11/17/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 75 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

8205 Breeze 54.86 NQ2 1 011

8404 Carree 84.45 NQ5 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20416 Thor 81.72 NQ0 0 020



Standard Results
11/17/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8605 Einstein -- NQ2 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12608 Hope 64.18 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16607 Lily 54.61 NQ0 0 010

16610 Holly 82.98 NQ3 3 010



Standard Results
11/17/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

20616 Finn 68.45 11000 0 000

20614 Kaylee 77.09 NQ4 0 010



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds 77 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

4804 Foxy 57.74 11000 0 000

4803 Bubbles 67.57 21000 0 000

4801 Foo 95.90 NQ0 0 000

4802 Tazer 73.32 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

8823 Howie 58.52 11000 0 000

8815 Joan -- NQ0 1 110

8817 Tillie 69.44 NQ0 0 010

8821 Comet 58.70 NQ0 0 010

8824 Squirt 47.07 NQ0 0 020

8822 Tempo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 5

12828 Pension 45.89 NQ1 0 000

12829 Shasta 65.19 NQ1 0 000

12831 Cleo 43.33 NQ1 1 030



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Preferred

12832 Mathilda 67.77 NQ0 1 000

12836 Allie 58.86 NQ1 0 010

12833 Teaa -- ABS-- -- ------

12830 Jayla -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 27%Q3 8

16847 Roz 49.10 11000 0 000

16837 Elle Mae 54.57 21000 0 000

16844 Dallas 65.04 31000 0 000

16609 Maggie 61.99 NQ0 0 010

16829 Simon 43.66 NQ0 0 010

16831 Macy -- NQ0 0 010

16834 Regi 63.70 NQ3 2 030

16836 Aladdin 44.59 NQ0 0 010

16841 Scotty 65.20 NQ1 1 001

16842 Valley -- NQ0 0 020

16845 Brezi 46.27 NQ2 2 031

16838 Reese -- ABS-- -- ------

16839 Reggie -- ABS-- -- ------

16843 Mollie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/17/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

20883 Rikki 59.72 11000 0 000

20617 Goose 62.49 21000 0 000

20885 Hope -- NQ5 1 010

20886 Hemi 89.20 NQ3 1 000

20889 Huntleigh 62.30 NQ1 0 010

20888 Tango -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/17/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 112 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8002 Taco -- NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12002 Violet -- NQ3 3 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16001 Sage 33.63 11000 0 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20002 Riley 30.90 NQ1 0 040



JWW Results
11/17/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 112 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

8001 Abby 68.46 NQ2 1 000

8204 Doc -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12204 Oliver 43.66 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

16201 Rai -- NQ0 0 100

16202 Randy -- NQ1 0 100

16203 Dave 54.90 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

20212 Dash 19.89 11000 0 000

20206 Crash 27.97 2951 0 000

20205 Zing -- NQ3 2 130

20210 Loli -- NQ0 0 100

20408 Kruz 20.69 NQ0 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 116 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

24203 Vega 30.22 11000 0 000

24204 Gunner 43.01 NQ0 0 010

24205 Angel -- NQ4 3 140

24206 Duke -- NQ6 3 130

24207 Baker -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/17/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

8202 Stevie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12201 Potter 46.61 NQ3 1 000

12202 Shani -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

16405 Zip 42.62 1851 0 000

16401 Skuggi 54.55 NQ2 0 010

16408 Weasel 34.57 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 36 secSCT: Qs NQs 30%Q3 7

20405 Josie 31.70 1951 0 000

20402 Jack 37.62 2931 0 000

20409 Tux 39.16 3891 0 000

20201 Stein 30.48 NQ0 1 030

20209 Edge 33.50 NQ2 0 020

20404 Ellie 39.34 NQ3 1 010

20406 Kali 40.87 NQ2 1 000

20411 Torch 30.75 NQ1 2 000

20602 Whoopee! Deux 30.53 NQ1 2 030

20610 Everclear 29.04 NQ2 1 010

20204 Charlie -- ABS-- -- ------

20208 George -- ABS-- -- ------

20403 Gemma -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 124 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

24608 Duke 40.86 1911 0 000

24201 Cooper 25.21 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Open - Regular

24401 Zephyr 61.49 NQ1 1 000

24403 Rory 57.06 NQ1 2 000

24404 Cort 40.65 NQ3 2 010

24607 Harry 28.06 NQ0 0 030



JWW Results
11/17/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8403 Happy 37.58 11000 0 000

8402 Bugs -- NQ3 2 120

8602 Tango -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

12402 Timer -- NQ2 0 100

12605 Napoleon 46.01 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 6

16403 Zora 42.18 NQ2 2 020

16404 Piper 39.06 NQ2 1 010

16407 Evan 47.58 NQ1 0 000

16602 Pica 52.00 NQ4 2 020

16605 Darby 39.80 NQ2 1 010

16805 Yadi 44.83 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
11/17/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

20603 Sadie 55.74 NQ2 1 010

20604 Tiva 32.03 NQ1 0 040

20609 Grace 40.72 NQ1 0 000

20611 Zuzu 38.98 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

24605 Finn 24.14 11000 0 000

24604 Storm 32.96 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 78%Q7 2

8807 Bizzie 30.02 11000 0 000

8804 Brio 33.48 21000 0 000

8803 Sally 34.84 31000 0 000

8806 Dozer 37.77 41000 0 000

8811 Chief 41.69 1000 0 000

8802 Cash 41.98 1000 0 000

8812 Riley 43.52 1000 0 000

8601 Toni 55.14 NQ3 1 040

8805 Fly -- NQ1 0 100

8604 Reba -- ABS-- -- ------

8801 Haley -- ABS-- -- ------

8808 Tye -- ABS-- -- ------

8810 Vicki -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 57%Q12 9

12803 Athena 28.24 11000 0 000

12824 Agnes 29.68 21000 0 000

12825 Kai 30.31 31000 0 000

12826 Jesse 30.46 41000 0 000

12812 Murphy 33.25 1000 0 000

12804 TK 34.59 1000 0 000

12805 Abbey 36.46 1000 0 000

12802 Wrecks 37.96 1000 0 000

12821 Abbie 38.18 1000 0 000

12822 Jersey 38.67 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

12811 Jazzy 38.77 1000 0 000

12813 Bode 39.93 1000 0 000

12801 Parker 42.24 NQ1 1 010

12807 Mac 44.08 NQ0 0 000

12809 Visa 25.55 NQ0 0 010

12810 Rachel -- NQ1 0 100

12815 Mini Cooper -- NQ1 1 010

12817 Pogo 54.81 NQ0 0 000

12819 Major 48.47 NQ1 0 000

12823 Preston 34.65 NQ1 0 010

12827 Nike 35.14 NQ1 2 010

12604 Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

12606 Allie -- ABS-- -- ------

12806 Brumby -- ABS-- -- ------

12816 Gabby -- ABS-- -- ------

12818 Izzy -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q12 8

16815 Polo 24.02 11000 0 000

16816 Mac 24.58 21000 0 000

16811 Quigley 25.92 31000 0 000

16825 Rocket 29.29 41000 0 000

16601 Saxon 29.43 1000 0 000

16821 Stella 29.66 1000 0 000

16809 Eddie 33.07 1000 0 000

16808 Dani 34.23 1000 0 000

16810 Bandit 34.90 1000 0 000

16802 Cruiser 35.28 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

16817 Jesse 36.34 1000 0 000

16807 Cooper 39.52 1000 0 000

16801 Otto 29.47 NQ0 1 000

16803 Tango 48.90 NQ3 3 010

16806 Louis 36.27 NQ1 1 010

16818 Bozley 35.78 NQ1 1 010

16822 Gloria 45.10 NQ3 2 020

16826 Snickers 61.51 NQ1 0 000

16827 Chanel 39.04 NQ1 0 000

16828 Flower 47.70 NQ1 0 000

16804 Diz -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Robbie -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 51%Q40 38

20872 Paddy 22.64 11000 0 000

20867 Johnnie 23.19 21000 0 000

20836 Charlee 23.28 31000 0 000

20858 P!nk 23.30 41000 0 000

20804 Trip 23.59 1000 0 000

20857 Bailey 23.59 1000 0 000

20877 Wired 23.75 1000 0 000

20862 Abbie 25.21 1000 0 000

20879 Kegger 25.36 1000 0 000

20812 Dexter 25.73 1000 0 000

20803 Kendra 26.18 1000 0 000

20806 Surf 26.26 1000 0 000

20842 Porter 26.54 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

20839 Zelda 26.80 1000 0 000

20826 Kate 26.84 1000 0 000

20854 Moses 27.27 1000 0 000

20818 Spur 27.96 1000 0 000

20863 Boing 29.32 1000 0 000

20845 Kayla 29.65 1000 0 000

20853 Savanna 29.69 1000 0 000

20841 Friday 30.27 1000 0 000

20832 Jade 30.51 1000 0 000

20846 MarJus 30.74 1000 0 000

20840 Reba 30.77 1000 0 000

20843 Zephyr 31.09 1000 0 000

20824 Emma 31.43 1000 0 000

20827 Forest 31.53 1000 0 000

20852 Bailey 31.53 1000 0 000

20875 Taylor 32.45 1000 0 000

20822 Kirby 32.78 1000 0 000

20821 Lucy 33.03 1000 0 000

20814 Shay 33.65 1000 0 000

20878 Scarlett 33.92 1000 0 000

20809 Tandy 34.48 1000 0 000

20817 Katy 34.62 1000 0 000

20815 Maddy 35.36 1000 0 000

20881 Penny 35.96 1000 0 000

20808 Fallon 37.17 1000 0 000

20612 Brio 37.19 1000 0 000

20811 Hummer 38.40 1000 0 000

20413 Rex 36.02 NQ1 0 000

20605 Toby 42.08 NQ1 0 000

20606 Brag 30.42 NQ1 1 000

20607 Willow 34.26 NQ1 1 000

20613 Cody 32.06 NQ1 1 020

20802 Summit -- NQ0 1 110

20807 Druid 23.95 NQ0 0 010

20813 Jackie-Blue 52.38 NQ2 0 000

20816 Pip 44.07 NQ2 2 010

20819 Chip -- NQ0 2 100



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

20820 Roxie 28.74 NQ0 0 020

20823 Cinder 54.48 NQ4 1 020

20828 Coffee -- NQ1 0 100

20831 Zayla 41.66 NQ2 0 000

20834 Eli 39.07 NQ0 0 000

20835 Becky 37.87 NQ1 1 010

20837 Sizzle 24.03 NQ0 0 010

20838 Kiwi 29.56 NQ1 0 020

20844 Selby 24.22 NQ0 0 010

20847 Rush 22.62 NQ0 0 010

20848 Khaos 24.23 NQ0 0 010

20849 Versace 22.66 NQ1 1 030

20850 Brick 38.38 NQ1 0 000

20855 Toss 33.25 NQ0 1 000

20859 Milo 43.16 NQ1 0 000

20860 Bouncer 25.74 NQ2 3 020

20861 Steffi 33.58 NQ2 0 000

20865 Izzy 35.53 NQ0 0 010

20866 AJ 34.86 NQ1 1 010

20868 Mia Dorata 46.10 NQ1 0 000

20869 Kato 40.38 NQ1 0 020

20870 Marco 40.29 NQ1 0 000

20871 SoBe 23.74 NQ0 0 010

20873 Splash 24.39 NQ1 0 020

20874 Yates 28.61 NQ2 1 010

20876 Skye 44.45 NQ1 0 000

20880 Kizzy 40.87 NQ2 0 000

20882 Peak 28.92 NQ0 1 000

20801 Glitter -- ABS-- -- ------

20805 Rori -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------

20830 Ernie -- ABS-- -- ------

20864 Sam -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q18 9

24815 Effen 23.33 11000 0 000

24818 Maggie 25.66 21000 0 000

24806 Ashlee 25.76 31000 0 000

24816 Electra 26.48 41000 0 000

24830 Josie 28.13 1000 0 000

24819 Revel 28.55 1000 0 000

24823 Addie 29.45 1000 0 000

24820 Spirit 30.37 1000 0 000

24826 Artemis 30.96 1000 0 000

24834 Sophie 31.32 1000 0 000

24833 Tamora 31.57 1000 0 000

24601 Sasha 31.86 1000 0 000

24813 Peyton 33.39 1000 0 000

24803 Atlas 34.21 1000 0 000

24827 Sully 36.70 1000 0 000

24801 Trudi 38.66 1000 0 000

24812 Willie 39.53 1000 0 000

24606 Keeper 40.58 1000 0 000

24405 Esme -- NQ5 1 110

24603 Bella -- NQ1 1 010

24805 Zulu 38.27 NQ1 1 010

24814 Bonnie 50.56 NQ0 0 000

24821 Merlot 62.27 NQ0 0 010

24822 Joule 34.54 NQ1 0 000

24825 Hawke Eye 24.83 NQ1 1 010

24829 Cali 45.92 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Regular

24831 Zef 39.92 NQ0 0 010

24802 Yankee -- ABS-- -- ------

24808 Bah-teak -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Bolt -- ABS-- -- ------

24824 Vince -- ABS-- -- ------

24828 Dervish -- ABS-- -- ------

24832 Jersey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 144 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

26801 KaBoom! 26.00 11000 0 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 112 yds 50 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

8206 Mattie 52.58 NQ1 1 010

8404 Carree 52.10 NQ1 1 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 114 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

12207 Winston 60.50 NQ3 1 010

12208 Koda 60.91 NQ4 3 010



JWW Results
11/17/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 118 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

4401 Simba 43.87 NQ0 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8205 Breeze -- NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20214 Buddy 64.54 NQ3 2 000



JWW Results
11/17/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8605 Einstein 59.68 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16607 Lily 42.29 NQ4 1 030

16610 Holly 44.03 NQ0 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

20616 Finn 40.29 11000 0 000

20883 Rikki 41.56 NQ2 1 020

20886 Hemi 57.81 NQ6 1 010



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 136 yds 50 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

4804 Foxy 38.70 11000 0 000

4803 Bubbles 47.32 21000 0 000

4805 Louie 54.48 NQ0 0 000

4802 Tazer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

8824 Squirt 32.28 11000 0 000

8823 Howie 40.47 21000 0 000

8815 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

8817 Tillie -- ABS-- -- ------

8821 Comet -- ABS-- -- ------

8822 Tempo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

12832 Mathilda 36.19 11000 0 000

12608 Hope 43.88 21000 0 000

12828 Pension -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Preferred

12829 Shasta -- ABS-- -- ------

12831 Cleo -- ABS-- -- ------

12833 Teaa -- ABS-- -- ------

12836 Allie -- ABS-- -- ------

12830 Jayla -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 69%Q9 4

16829 Simon 27.51 11000 0 000

16831 Macy 28.19 21000 0 000

16845 Brezi 31.64 31000 0 000

16847 Roz 34.03 41000 0 000

16842 Valley 36.48 1000 0 000

16834 Regi 38.39 1000 0 000

16609 Maggie 41.37 1000 0 000

16841 Scotty 41.47 1000 0 000

16844 Dallas 41.49 1000 0 000

16836 Aladdin 31.62 NQ0 0 010

16837 Elle Mae 46.77 NQ1 0 010

16838 Reese 28.94 NQ1 0 000

16843 Mollie -- NQ0 0 100

16839 Reggie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/17/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

20617 Goose 43.08 11000 0 000

20614 Kaylee 41.88 NQ1 0 000

20885 Hope 42.55 NQ1 0 000

20889 Huntleigh 39.08 NQ1 0 000

20888 Tango -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
11/17/13

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 37.75 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8803 Sally 37.75 1100 00

8806 Dozer 40.23 NQ0 01

8604 Reba -- ABS-- -- ------

8804 Brio -- ABS-- -- ------

8808 Tye -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1037.75Truncated time  =

941.00Truncated time <=

845.00Truncated time <=

749.00Truncated time <=

652.00Truncated time <=

556.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

12815 Mini Cooper 42.75 NQ0 01

12823 Preston 30.63 NQ0 01

12204 Oliver -- ABS-- -- ------

12818 Izzy -- AIS0 00

Time Points

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 28.57 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q8 0

16816 Mac 28.57 1100 00

16825 Rocket 30.04 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results
11/17/13

Regular

16408 Weasel 34.31 80 00

16822 Gloria 38.23 60 00

16801 Otto 38.37 60 00

16601 Saxon 43.24 40 00

16407 Evan 47.96 30 00

16807 Cooper 53.21 10 00

16819 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1028.57Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 25.01 secSCT: Qs NQs 57%Q16 12

20837 Sizzle 25.01 1100 00

20857 Bailey 25.54 90 00

20867 Johnnie 25.83 90 00

20861 Steffi 26.66 90 00

20849 Versace 26.88 90 00

20841 Friday 30.34 80 00

20854 Moses 30.95 80 00

20863 Boing 31.50 70 00

20826 Kate 31.60 70 00

20816 Pip 33.34 60 00

20869 Kato 34.88 60 00

20832 Jade 35.15 60 00

20817 Katy 35.94 60 00

20815 Maddy 38.04 40 00



Time 2 Beat Results
11/17/13

Regular

20852 Bailey 40.41 40 00

20612 Brio 44.42 20 00

20203 Hana -- NQ2 12

20411 Torch 36.67 NQ1 01

20604 Tiva 29.71 NQ1 02

20607 Willow 36.77 NQ1 00

20807 Druid 28.11 NQ0 01

20835 Becky -- NQ1 00

20844 Selby 25.98 NQ1 03

20847 Rush 32.48 NQ0 01

20858 P!nk 33.07 NQ1 02

20865 Izzy 39.62 NQ0 01

20872 Paddy 33.33 NQ1 00

20874 Yates 32.23 NQ0 01

20204 Charlie -- ABS-- -- ------

20824 Emma -- ABS-- -- ------

20830 Ernie -- ABS-- -- ------

20864 Sam -- ABS-- -- ------

20881 Penny -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1025.01Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 35.47 secSCT: Qs NQs 71%Q5 2

24823 Addie 35.47 1100 00

24607 Harry 38.35 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results
11/17/13

Regular

24821 Merlot 39.00 90 00

24813 Peyton 39.59 90 00

24604 Storm 43.91 70 00

24605 Finn 28.20 NQ0 01

24825 Hawke Eye 35.45 NQ1 01

24819 Revel -- ABS-- -- ------

24820 Spirit -- ABS-- -- ------

24824 Vince -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1035.47Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
11/17/13

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 33.64 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8824 Squirt 33.64 1100 00

Time Points

1033.64Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

453.00Truncated time <=

357.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12208 Koda 59.33 NQ0 01

Time Points

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 30.58 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

16829 Simon 30.58 1100 00

16838 Reese 32.74 90 00

16607 Lily 39.15 NQ3 02

16837 Elle Mae -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
11/17/13

Preferred

Time Points

1030.58Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <




